FOIP..: . .
\ﬁ Statistical Parameters

Page 1 of 2

Parameters you used to generate this report:
Public City of Reportin Annual (Apr Fiscal
Body: Ed?,nonton Pell?iod: ’ 01 - Mal(' 3ﬁ) Year: 2023/2024
Category: ALL Catgory: | ALL
FOIP.:
i«ﬁ Request Statistics
Public Body: City of Edmonton Category: ALL Sub-Category: ALL
Reporting Period: Annual (Apr 01 - Mar 31) Fiscal Year: 2023/2024
General Personal Correction of
Number of Requests Information Information Information Total
Received During Period 419 378 0 797
Outstanding Requests from Previous
Period 97 25 0 122
Total 516 403 0 919
Carried Forward 88 35 0 123
Completed in Period 428 368 0 796
General Personal Correction of
Number of Continuing Requests Information Information Information Total
Continuing Requests Received 0 0 - 0
General Personal Correction of
Source of Requests Information Information Information Total
Academic/Researcher 2 - - 2
Business/Commercial 208 - - 208
General Public/Individual 161 - - 161
Media 22 - - 22
Organization/Interest Group 26 - - 26
Total 419 - - 419
General Personal Correction of
Disposition Information Information Information Total
Request abandoned by applicant 12 5 - 17
Disclosed completely 46 67 - 113
Nothing disclosed 24 25 - 49
Nothing disclosed - records to be made
public 49 10 - 59
Records do not exist 18 26 - 44
Disclosed partially 238 205 - 443
Request was transferred to another
public body 9 20 - 29
Request withdrawn by applicant 32 10 - 42
Total 428 368 - 796
https://wvpfoipnetO1.coe.ads/Reports/IMAPStatistics/Report/dsp PopupWindow.cfm 6/11/2024



Correction Disposition
Total

Completion Time

Under 30 Days

Between 31 and 60 Days
Between 61 and 90 Days
Over 90 Days

Total

General
Information

General
Information

202
57
25
54

428

Personal
Information

Personal
Information

304
50
6

8
368

Correction of
Information

0

Correction of
Information

https://wvpfoipnetO1.coe.ads/Reports/IMAPStatistics/Report/dsp PopupWindow.cfm

Page 2 of 2

Total

Total
596
107

31
62
796

6/11/2024



