

Parameters you used to generate this report:					
Public Body:	City of Edmonton	Reporting Period:	Annual (Apr 01 - Mar 31)	Fiscal Year:	2023/2024
Category:	ALL	Sub- Category:	ALL		



Public Body: City of Edmonton	• •	ALL Sub-Category	•	
Reporting Period: A	nnual (Apr 01 - Mar 31) F			
Number of Requests	General Information	Personal Information	Correction of Information	Total
Received During Period	419	378	0	797
Outstanding Requests from Previous	419	570	0	191
Period	97	25	0	122
Total	516	403	0	919
Carried Forward	88	35	0	123
Completed in Period	428	368	0	796
	General	Personal	Correction of	
Number of Continuing Requests	Information	Information	Information	Total
Continuing Requests Received	0	0	-	0
	General	Personal	Correction of	
Source of Requests	Information	Information	Information	Total
Academic/Researcher	2	-	-	2
Business/Commercial	208	-	-	208
General Public/Individual	161	-	-	161
Media	22	-	-	22
Organization/Interest Group	26	-	-	26
Total	419	-	-	419
	General	Personal	Correction of	
Disposition	Information	Information	Information	Total
Request abandoned by applicant	12	5	-	17
Disclosed completely	46	67	-	113
Nothing disclosed	24	25	-	49
Nothing disclosed - records to be mac public	le 49	10	-	59
Records do not exist	18	26	-	44
Disclosed partially	238	205	-	443
Request was transferred to another				
public body	9	20	-	29
Request withdrawn by applicant	32	10	-	42
Total	428	368	-	796

https://wvpfoipnet01.coe.ads/Reports/IMAPStatistics/Report/dsp_PopupWindow.cfm 6/11/2024

Correction Disposition	General Information	Personal Information	Correction of Information	Total
Total	-	-	0	0
Completion Time	General Information	Personal Information	Correction of Information	Total
Under 30 Days	292	304	-	596
Between 31 and 60 Days	57	50	-	107
Between 61 and 90 Days	25	6	-	31
Over 90 Days	54	8	-	62
Total	428	368	-	796